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Period

Indicator

Gender

Teritory - NSTJ Age groups

100000 100000 72.33 77.77
99569 99636 71.64 77.06
99532 99614 70.67 76.07
99506 99586 69.69 75.09
99491 99564 68.70 74.11
99476 99557 67.71 73.11
99467 99552 66.71 72.12
99454 99542 65.72 71.12
99445 99533 64.73 70.13
99436 99519 63.73 69.14
99430 99507 62.73 68.15
99424 99494 61.74 67.16
99417 99480 60.74 66.16
99408 99477 59.75 65.17
99399 99462 58.75 64.18
99380 99446 57.76 63.19
99359 99433 56.77 62.19
99329 99414 55.79 61.20
99299 99394 54.81 60.22
99257 99373 53.83 59.23
99206 99355 52.86 58.24
99142 99335 51.89 57.25
99072 99312 50.93 56.26
99010 99289 49.96 55.28
98931 99286 49.00 54.28
98858 99263 48.03 53.29
98782 99234 47.07 52.31
98707 99203 46.11 51.32
98620 99170 45.15 50.34
98537 99135 44.18 49.35
98453 99108 43.22 48.37
98374 99070 42.25 47.39
98294 99028 41.29 46.41
98187 98989 40.33 45.42
98069 98936 39.38 44.45
97971 98875 38.42 43.47
97832 98806 37.47 42.50
97681 98732 36.53 41.54
97516 98656 35.59 40.57
97340 98560 34.65 39.61
97176 98454 33.71 38.65
96980 98358 32.78 37.68
96741 98239 31.86 36.73
96477 98129 30.94 35.77
96185 97972 30.03 34.83
95880 97800 29.13 33.89
95538 97611 28.23 32.95
95144 97415 27.35 32.02
94700 97220 26.47 31.08
94226 96967 25.60 30.16
93683 96687 24.75 29.24
93065 96375 23.91 28.34
92379 96041 23.08 27.43
91675 95671 22.25 26.54
90843 95262 21.45 25.65
89902 94772 20.67 24.78
88867 94230 19.91 23.92
87734 93652 19.16 23.06
86517 92997 18.42 22.22
85197 92301 17.70 21.39
83808 91550 16.98 20.56
82230 90701 16.30 19.74
80520 89791 15.63 18.94
78686 88774 14.99 18.15
76753 87676 14.35 17.37
74681 86468 13.74 16.61
72499 85160 13.13 15.85
70211 83748 12.55 15.11
67823 82226 11.97 14.38
65341 80587 11.41 13.67
62784 78820 10.85 12.96
60169 76922 10.30 12.27
57415 74984 9.77 11.57
54577 72800 9.25 10.90
51764 70383 8.73 10.26
48792 67767 8.23 9.64
45707 64941 7.75 9.04
42581 61973 7.28 8.44
39335 58698 6.84 7.89
36060 55214 6.42 7.35
32778 51500 6.01 6.85
29569 47633 5.61 6.36
26387 43638 5.22 5.90
23265 39549 4.86 5.46
20240 35409 4.51 5.04
17347 31268 4.18 4.64
14621 27183 3.86 4.26
12096 23215 3.56 3.90

9799 19429 3.28 3.56
7754 15889 3.01 3.25
5975 12655 2.76 2.95
4468 9778 2.53 2.67
3229 7294 2.30 2.41
2245 5224 2.09 2.16
1493 3568 1.89 1.93

943 2304 1.71 1.72
561 1392 1.52 1.52
311 776 1.34 1.32
158 392 1.15 1.12

73 175 0.91 0.88
29 67 0.50 0.50

Last updated on: 11/19/2024
Reference: since 1999 without data for AP Kosovo and Metohija
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